
第 1 頁 FCL  HKG - JAPAN (9-12)2020

For details or booking, please contact: HONG KONG TO JAPAN

Summer Poon / Venus Lau ocean@nankai.com.hk FCL SHIPMENT SCHEDULE
TEL:  (852) 2303 1151          FAX:  (852) 2773 0840 / 2773 1555 * The below vessel schedules are subject to change without prior notice

Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Hakata Moji

ETA
OMIT WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 29-Jan 31-Jan Wed 23:00 2-Feb 11-Feb 10-Feb 9-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JKH) 31-Jan 1-Feb Thu 17:00 3-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 9-Feb 8-Feb
WAN HAI 327 N034 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 30-Jan 1-Feb Thu 23:00 3-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb ---- ----
TS INCHEON 24001N T.S (JTK-2) 31-Jan 2-Feb Fri 23:00 3-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb ---- ----
EVER CONNECT 032N EMC (NSC SVC) 31-Jan 2-Feb Fri 23:00 3-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb ---- ---- ---- ----
BLANK SAILING OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 1-Feb 2-Feb Fri 20:00 3-Feb 8-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 11-Feb 10-Feb ---- ----
WAN HAI 101 W271 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 1-Feb 3-Feb Sat 8:00 4-Feb ---- ---- ---- 8-Feb ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 325 N033 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 2-Feb 4-Feb Sun 17:00 6-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 15-Feb ---- ---- ---- ----
EVER CANDID 051N EMC (NSA SVC) 2-Feb 4-Feb Sun 23:00 6-Feb ---- ---- ---- 10-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb
TBA T.S (JMV) /  YML (JMV) 4-Feb 5-Feb Mon 23:00 7-Feb 16-Feb 15-Feb 14-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JST) 3-Feb 5-Feb Mon 23:00 7-Feb ---- ---- ---- 15-Feb 15-Feb 18-Feb 17-Feb
TS NAGOYA 24001N T.S (JHT) 4-Feb 6-Feb Tue 21:00 7-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb 13-Feb 11-Feb 11-Feb ---- ----
WAN HAI 295 N022 WAN HAI (NS5) 4-Feb 6-Feb Tue 12:00 8-Feb 13-Feb 13-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
OOCL CHARLESTON 231N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 5-Feb 6-Feb Tue 4:00 7-Feb 11-Feb ---- 12-Feb ---- 14-Feb ---- ----
TS SURABAYA 24002N T.S (JTK3) 6-Feb 7-Feb Wed 23:00 8-Feb ---- ---- ---- 12-Feb 13-Feb ---- 15-Feb
TS HAKATA 24002N T.S (JTK) 5-Feb 7-Feb Wed 23:00 8-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb ---- ----
WAN HAI 285 N055 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 5-Feb 7-Feb Wed 23:00 9-Feb ---- ---- ---- 14-Feb 15-Feb 17-Feb 16-Feb
OMIT WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 5-Feb 7-Feb Wed 23:00 9-Feb 18-Feb 17-Feb 16-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JKH) 7-Feb 8-Feb Thu 17:00 10-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 16-Feb 15-Feb
WAN HAI 328 N034 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 6-Feb 8-Feb Thu 23:00 10-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb ---- ----
TS QINGDAO 24001N T.S (JHT) 7-Feb 9-Feb Fri 21:00 10-Feb 17-Feb 17-Feb 16-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb ---- ----
TS LIANYUNGANG 24004N T.S (JTK-2) 7-Feb 9-Feb Fri 23:00 10-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb ---- ----
BLANK SAILING OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 8-Feb 9-Feb Fri 20:00 10-Feb 15-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 18-Feb 17-Feb ---- ----
OOCL AUSTRALIA 247N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 7-Feb 9-Feb Fri 21:00 10-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb ---- ----
WAN HAI 105 W376 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 8-Feb 10-Feb Sat 8:00 11-Feb ---- ---- ---- 15-Feb ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 356 N013 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 9-Feb 11-Feb Sun 17:00 13-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 22-Feb ---- ---- ---- ----
TBA T.S (JMV) /  YML (JMV) 11-Feb 12-Feb Mon 23:00 14-Feb 23-Feb 22-Feb 21-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JST) 10-Feb 12-Feb Mon 23:00 14-Feb ---- ---- ---- 22-Feb 22-Feb 25-Feb 24-Feb
TS GUANGZHOU 24003N T.S (PAS) /  YML (PAS) 12-Feb 13-Feb Tue 17:00 15-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 21-Feb 20-Feb
OMIT HKG WAN HAI (NS5) 11-Feb 13-Feb Tue 12:00 15-Feb 20-Feb 20-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
OOCL JAKARTA 166N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 12-Feb 13-Feb Tue 4:00 14-Feb 18-Feb ---- 19-Feb ---- 21-Feb ---- ----
OMIT HKG T.S (JTK) 12-Feb 14-Feb Wed 23:00 15-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb ---- ----
BLANK SAILING T.S (JTK3) 13-Feb 14-Feb Wed 23:00 15-Feb ---- ---- ---- 19-Feb 20-Feb ---- 22-Feb
EVER CHEER N089 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 12-Feb 14-Feb Wed 23:00 16-Feb ---- ---- ---- 21-Feb 22-Feb 24-Feb 23-Feb
OMIT WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 12-Feb 14-Feb Wed 23:00 16-Feb 25-Feb 24-Feb 23-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JKH) 14-Feb 15-Feb Thu 17:00 17-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 23-Feb 22-Feb
WAN HAI 365 N011 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 13-Feb 15-Feb Thu 23:00 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb ---- ----
OMIT HKG T.S (JHT) 14-Feb 16-Feb Fri 21:00 17-Feb 24-Feb 24-Feb 23-Feb 21-Feb 21-Feb ---- ----
TBA T.S (JTK-2) 14-Feb 16-Feb Fri 23:00 17-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb ---- ----
BLANK SAILING OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 15-Feb 16-Feb Fri 20:00 17-Feb 22-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 25-Feb 24-Feb ---- ----

1-Feb

CY CLS TIMEDAY ETD
S.I. Cut-off
-12:00

Carrier/ServiceVoyageVessel name
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第 2 頁 FCL  HKG - JAPAN (9-12)2020

For details or booking, please contact: HONG KONG TO JAPAN

Summer Poon / Venus Lau ocean@nankai.com.hk FCL SHIPMENT SCHEDULE
TEL:  (852) 2303 1151          FAX:  (852) 2773 0840 / 2773 1555 * The below vessel schedules are subject to change without prior notice

Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Hakata Moji

ETA

1-Feb

CY CLS TIMEDAY ETD
S.I. Cut-off
-12:00

Carrier/ServiceVoyageVessel name

OOCL LE HAVRE 178N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 14-Feb 16-Feb Fri 21:00 17-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb ---- ----
WAN HAI 101 W272 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 15-Feb 17-Feb Sat 8:00 18-Feb ---- ---- ---- 22-Feb ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 358 N014 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 16-Feb 18-Feb Sun 17:00 20-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 29-Feb ---- ---- ---- ----
TBA T.S (JMV) /  YML (JMV) 18-Feb 19-Feb Mon 23:00 21-Feb 1-Mar 29-Feb 28-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JST) 17-Feb 19-Feb Mon 23:00 21-Feb ---- ---- ---- 29-Feb 29-Feb 3-Mar 2-Mar
HANSA FLENSBURG 087N T.S (PAS) /  YML (PAS) 19-Feb 20-Feb Tue 17:00 22-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 28-Feb 27-Feb
BLANK SAILING WAN HAI (NS5) 18-Feb 20-Feb Tue 12:00 22-Feb 27-Feb 27-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
OOCL ZHOUSHAN 265N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 19-Feb 20-Feb Tue 4:00 21-Feb 25-Feb ---- 26-Feb ---- 28-Feb ---- ----
BLANK SAILING T.S (JTK) 19-Feb 21-Feb Wed 23:00 22-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar ---- ----
BLANK SAILING T.S (JTK3) 20-Feb 21-Feb Wed 23:00 22-Feb ---- ---- ---- 26-Feb 27-Feb ---- 29-Feb
WAN HAI 285 N056 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 19-Feb 21-Feb Wed 23:00 23-Feb ---- ---- ---- 28-Feb 29-Feb 2-Mar 1-Mar
OMIT WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 19-Feb 21-Feb Wed 23:00 23-Feb 3-Mar 2-Mar 1-Mar 27-Feb 28-Feb ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JKH) 21-Feb 22-Feb Thu 17:00 24-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1-Mar 29-Feb
INTERASIA ENGAGE N018 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 20-Feb 22-Feb Thu 23:00 24-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar ---- ----
TS JAKARTA 24002N T.S (JHT) 21-Feb 23-Feb Fri 21:00 24-Feb 2-Mar 2-Mar 1-Mar 28-Feb 28-Feb ---- ----
TS INCHEON 24002N T.S (JTK-2) 21-Feb 23-Feb Fri 23:00 24-Feb 28-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar ---- ----
BLANK SAILING OOCL (KTX1 SVC) / 22-Feb 23-Feb Fri 20:00 24-Feb 29-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 3-Mar 2-Mar ---- ----
OOCL NAGOYA 196N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 21-Feb 23-Feb Fri 21:00 24-Feb 29-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 27-Feb 28-Feb ---- ----
WAN HAI 105 W377 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 22-Feb 24-Feb Sat 8:00 25-Feb ---- ---- ---- 29-Feb ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 326 N035 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 23-Feb 25-Feb Sun 17:00 27-Feb 4-Mar 5-Mar 7-Mar ---- ---- ---- ----
TBA T.S (JMV) /  YML (JMV) 25-Feb 26-Feb Mon 23:00 28-Feb 8-Mar 7-Mar 6-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JST) 24-Feb 26-Feb Mon 23:00 28-Feb ---- ---- ---- 7-Mar 7-Mar 10-Mar 9-Mar
TS GUANGZHOU 24004N T.S (PAS) /  YML (PAS) 26-Feb 27-Feb Tue 17:00 29-Feb ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 6-Mar 5-Mar
WAN HAI 291 N029 WAN HAI (NS5) 25-Feb 27-Feb Tue 12:00 29-Feb 5-Mar 5-Mar ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
OOCL NEW ZEALAND 135N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 26-Feb 27-Feb Tue 4:00 28-Feb 3-Mar ---- 4-Mar ---- 6-Mar ---- ----
TS HAKATA 24003N T.S (JTK) 26-Feb 28-Feb Wed 23:00 29-Feb 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar ---- ----
BLANK SAILING T.S (JTK3) 27-Feb 28-Feb Wed 23:00 29-Feb ---- ---- ---- 4-Mar 5-Mar ---- 7-Mar
EVER CHEER N090 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 26-Feb 28-Feb Wed 23:00 1-Mar ---- ---- ---- 6-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar 8-Mar
OMIT WAN HAI (NS1) / IAL (NS1) /  ONE (JS3) / OOCL (KTX6) 26-Feb 28-Feb Wed 23:00 1-Mar 10-Mar 9-Mar 8-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JKH) 28-Feb 29-Feb Thu 17:00 2-Mar ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 8-Mar 7-Mar
WAN HAI 327 N035 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 27-Feb 29-Feb Thu 23:00 2-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 10-Mar ---- ----
TS NAGOYA 24002N T.S (JHT) 28-Feb 1-Mar Fri 21:00 2-Mar 9-Mar 9-Mar 8-Mar 6-Mar 6-Mar ---- ----
OOCL AUSTRALIA 248N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 28-Feb 1-Mar Fri 21:00 2-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar ---- ----
WAN HAI 101 W273 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 29-Feb 2-Mar Sat 8:00 3-Mar ---- ---- ---- 7-Mar ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 323 N036 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 1-Mar 3-Mar Sun 17:00 5-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar ---- ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 285 N057 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 4-Mar 6-Mar Wed 23:00 8-Mar ---- ---- ---- 13-Mar 14-Mar 16-Mar 15-Mar
TS COLOMBO 24002N T.S (PAS) /  YML (PAS) 6-Mar 7-Mar Thu 17:00 9-Mar ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 15-Mar 14-Mar
OOCL LE HAVRE 179N OOCL (KTX2 SVC) / ONE (JT 4) 6-Mar 8-Mar Fri 21:00 9-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar ---- ----
OOCL CHARLESTON 232N OOCL (KTX3 SVC) 12-Mar 13-Mar Wed 4:00 14-Mar 18-Mar ---- 19-Mar ---- 21-Mar ---- ----
OMIT WAN HAI (JST) 28-Dec 30-Dec Mon 23:00 1-Jan ---- ---- ---- 9-Jan 9-Jan 12-Jan 11-Jan第 2 頁，共 2 頁


